

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3981/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2005 in RP No. 1068-1089/2005 of the NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PRESIDENT, A.I.ORIENTAL BANK EMPL.W.SOC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.S. REKHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

AND

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4319/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2005 in RP No. 39/2004 & RP No. 81-130/2004 & RP No. 154-158/2004 of the NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PRESIDENT, A.I.ORIENTAL BANK EMPL.W.SOC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.S. RANDHAWA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/03/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Rustagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be stay of recovery proceedings in the meantime.

Process fee will be paid within one week.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master