

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3981/2006

PRESIDENT, A.I.ORIENTAL BANK EMPL.W.SOC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.S. REKHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) NO. 4319/2006

Date: 10/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Pankaj Gupta, Adv.
Mr Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Mr Galib Kabir, Adv.
Mr Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There are 80 respondents and service is not complete in respect
of the remaining 8 respondents.

Registry to identify the rank number of the respondents in
respect of whom service is yet to be completed. List again on

29.7.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj