

petitioner that process fee alongwith spare copies have been
filed on 10.12.2009 for issuance of notice on respondent Nos.2
and 3.

Registry to verify and issue notice forthwith.

List again on 1.4.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd