

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3981/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2005 in RP No.1068/2005,RP
No.1069/2005,RP No.1070/2005,RP No.1071/2005,RP No.1072/2005,RP
No.1073/2005,RP No.1074/2005,RP No.1075/2005,RP No.1076/2005,RP
No.1077/2005,RP No.1078/2005,RP No.1079/2005,RP No.1080/2005,RP
No.1081/2005,RP No.1082/2005,RP No.1083/2005,RP No.1084/2005,RP
No.1085/2005,RP No.1086/2005,RP No.1087/2005,RP No.1088/2005,RP
No.1089/2005 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW
DELHI)

PRESIDENT, A.I.ORIENTAL BANK EMPL.W.SOC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.S. REKHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and prayer for interim relief and
office report) (For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NOS.19863-19866 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO.4319 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for extension of time and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 28/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Rastogi, Adv.
Mr. Raghvendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioner seeking adjournment for filing the affidavit, these
matters are adjourned for three weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(Poonam Sharma)

Court Master